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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002046819 ZAMAN ANISUR RAHAMAN Male No  1 1 UR  5  371.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125516 ARITRA  DEY Male No  2 2 UR  18  349.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068281 MD MONTASIRUL ISLAM Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  2  341.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008559 JEET  BARUI Male No  4  1 4 SC  5  327.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576470 JYOTI  DAS Female No  5 5 UR  4  325.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296966 SRITAMA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  6 6 UR  3  323.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044902 SAYANTANI  ROY Female No  7  1 7 OBC-B  12  322.00  75.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736165 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  8 8 UR  7  318.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310810 MAIMUN  HASAN Male No  9  2 9 OBC-A  11  318.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216382 SOUMILI  PAL Female No  10  2 10 OBC-B  1  312.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277591 APURBA  MONDAL Male No  11 11 UR  4  309.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235745 SAYANDEEP  MANDAL Male No  12  2 12 SC  5  309.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456399 SHUBHOMOY  GHOSH Male No  13  3 13 OBC-B  17  309.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868593 UJAAN  AICH Male No  14 14 UR  2  308.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001908773 PARVEZ SAHIL MANDAL Male No  15 15 UR  9  306.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136929 RAINY  RAY Female No  16 16 UR  4  305.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169056 TAPADYUTI  MRIDHA Male No  17  3 17 SC  14  301.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795073 SABUJ  MONDAL Male No  18  4 18 SC  7  297.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612112 ANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  19  4 19 OBC-B  6  295.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157338 DIBYENDU  SARDAR Male No  20  1 20 ST  2  293.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213759 JANNATUN  ISLAM Female No  21 21 UR  8  293.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388406 DEBANGSHU  DAS Male No  22  5 22 SC  1  291.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292867 SRIPARNA  SARKAR Female No  23 23 UR  4  290.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507030 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  24  6 24 SC  7  287.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096240 SANGITA  SARKAR Female No  25  7 25 SC  10  281.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963395 SHREETAMA  MANDAL Female No  26 26 UR  2  278.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496213 APARNA  DAS Female No  27 27 UR  5  276.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822981 ANTARA  SARKAR Female No  28  8 28 SC  6  273.00  72.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002121852 ASIF  MONDAL Male No  29 29 UR  17  271.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409091 JOYITA  MONDAL Female No  30  9 30 SC  6  271.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092264 ANKITA  HANSDA Female No  31  2 31 ST  17  269.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464274 RAJAT  GHOSH Male No  32  5 32 OBC-B  20  267.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064030 RUMANA  BAIDYA Female No  33 33 UR  4  263.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234938 SHREYA  MANDAL Female No  34  10 34 SC  4  263.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403377 POUSALI  GHOSH Female No  35  6 35 OBC-B  2  260.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006124 DEBASMITA  DUTTA Female No  36 36 UR  7  260.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052300 DEEP  DAS Male No  37  11 37 SC  5  260.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054716 MOHANA  PERVEN Female No  38 38 UR  10  259.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478507 ANTARA  BARMAN Female No  39 39 UR  12  257.00  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526511 ASHIK  SK Male No  40  3 40 OBC-A  10  257.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422603 AHMED  MOJAHID Male No  41 41 UR  17  253.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177982 MEHERUNNECHHA Female No  42  4 42 OBC-A  3  250.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001620938 AYESHA  TAHASHIN Female No  43  5 43 OBC-A  14  249.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001840918 GOPAL KUMAR LAHA Male No  44 44 UR  4  245.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452417 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  45  7 45 OBC-B  3  245.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237043 NAJMIN  REJA Female No  46 46 UR  1  241.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099344 UMAMA  KHATUN Female No  47 47 UR  16  240.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001587460 MOUMITA  NATH Female No  48  8 48 OBC-B  2  238.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251480 BURHAN  SARDAR Male No  49  6 49 OBC-A  4  233.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001629846 FARJANA  YASMIN Female No  50 50 UR  1  231.00  46.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471790 SUVANKAR  BHAKTA Male No  51  12 51 SC  15  231.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194260 SHILPA  PAL Female No  52 52 UR  5  213.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281449 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  53  7 53 OBC-A  4  205.00  46.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002068281 MD MONTASIRUL ISLAM Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  2  341.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310810 MAIMUN  HASAN Male No  9  2 2 OBC-A  11  318.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526511 ASHIK  SK Male No  40  3 3 OBC-A  10  257.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177982 MEHERUNNECHHA Female No  42  4 4 OBC-A  3  250.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620938 AYESHA  TAHASHIN Female No  43  5 5 OBC-A  14  249.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251480 BURHAN  SARDAR Male No  49  6 6 OBC-A  4  233.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281449 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  53  7 7 OBC-A  4  205.00  46.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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A001044902 SAYANTANI  ROY Female No  7  1 1 OBC-B  12  322.00  75.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216382 SOUMILI  PAL Female No  10  2 2 OBC-B  1  312.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456399 SHUBHOMOY  GHOSH Male No  13  3 3 OBC-B  17  309.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612112 ANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  19  4 4 OBC-B  6  295.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464274 RAJAT  GHOSH Male No  32  5 5 OBC-B  20  267.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403377 POUSALI  GHOSH Female No  35  6 6 OBC-B  2  260.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452417 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  45  7 7 OBC-B  3  245.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001587460 MOUMITA  NATH Female No  48  8 8 OBC-B  2  238.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000008559 JEET  BARUI Male No  4  1 1 SC  5  327.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235745 SAYANDEEP  MANDAL Male No  12  2 2 SC  5  309.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169056 TAPADYUTI  MRIDHA Male No  17  3 3 SC  14  301.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795073 SABUJ  MONDAL Male No  18  4 4 SC  7  297.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388406 DEBANGSHU  DAS Male No  22  5 5 SC  1  291.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507030 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  24  6 6 SC  7  287.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096240 SANGITA  SARKAR Female No  25  7 7 SC  10  281.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822981 ANTARA  SARKAR Female No  28  8 8 SC  6  273.00  72.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409091 JOYITA  MONDAL Female No  30  9 9 SC  6  271.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234938 SHREYA  MANDAL Female No  34  10 10 SC  4  263.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052300 DEEP  DAS Male No  37  11 11 SC  5  260.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471790 SUVANKAR  BHAKTA Male No  51  12 12 SC  15  231.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001157338 DIBYENDU  SARDAR Male No  20  1 1 ST  2  293.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092264 ANKITA  HANSDA Female No  31  2 2 ST  17  269.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


